
Monthly Building Report
Issued: 02/01/2016 - 02/29/2016

City of Rancho Mirage

Permit # Use AddressTotal ValueLic. TaxBldg Fee Parcel #

B1500952 39   LINCOLN PLPV SOLAR 17.6 KW 54 MODULES WITH SERVICE UPGRA$304.50 $70,632.00$0.00$304.50 674450036
B1501217 249   VIA SAN LUCIAPV SOLAR 9.4 KW 37 MODULES$0.00 $47,175.00$0.00$0.00 670480073
B1501333 2   STERLING RIDGE DRL: 4251/G: 978/P 1499$4,762.82 $423,221.70$2,091.60$2,671.22 674370043
B1600005 65   SAN SIMEON CTNEW RESIDENTIAL ROOF TOP SOLAR PV, 53 PANELS, 12$207.00 $30,316.00$0.00$207.00 674480065
B1600030 30   VIA NOELAL: 2998/G: 749/P 550$0.00 $294,150.40$0.00$0.00 685330015
B1600066 107   SHORELINE DRPV SOLAR $207.00 $36,000.00$0.00$207.00 673720030
B1600070 71122   PATRICIA PARK PLSOLAR POOL HEATER SYSTEM$117.00 $10,000.00$0.00$117.00 674392010
B1600090 10   VIA PERUGIAPV SOLAR SYSTEM$207.00 $45,000.00$0.00$207.00 682090016
B1600093 833   INVERNESS DRINTERIOR REMODEL TO LIVING, DINNING, KICTEN, MAST$465.50 $25,000.00$0.00$465.50 676203003
B1600105 2   STERLING RIDGE DRPOOL AND RAISED SPA WITH 60 LF 6' GARDEN WALL $354.50 $43,000.00$0.00$354.50
B1600106 35048   MISSION HILLS DRREROOF 35048, 35050, & 35052 MISSION HILLS DR$117.00 $9,885.00$0.00$117.00 676070006
B1600107 35056   MISSION HILLS DRREROOF - 35056, 35058 & 35060 MISSION HILLS$117.00 $9,885.00$0.00$117.00 676070010
B1600108 35030   MISSION HILLS DRREROOF$90.00 $3,685.00$0.00$90.00 676070001
B1600109 35062   MISSION HILLS DRREROOF$90.00 $3,685.00$0.00$90.00 676070013
B1600110 68899   1/2 FRANK SINATRA DRSTONE DIRECTIVE MONUMENT $90.00 $2,500.00$0.00$90.00
B1600111 22   GLENEAGLE CR PV SOLAR 13 KW 5O MODULES 1 INVERTER WITH SERV$252.00 $28,600.00$0.00$252.00 674131023
B1600112 69777   CAMINO PACIFICOPV SOLAR 10.200 KW, PV INSTALL, (40) MODULES, (40) O$252.00 $38,668.00$0.00$252.00 673421010
B1600113 32   DEL REY CTELECTRIC SERVICE UPGRADE TO 225 AMP$90.00 $1,000.00$0.00$90.00 674510033
B1600114 60   COLUMBIA DRSOLAR PV- ROOF MOUNTED (32) MODS (2) INVERTER$207.00 $23,021.00$0.00$207.00 688190002
B1600115 1402   TAMARISK WEST DRSOLAR PV - ROOF MOUNTED (26) MODS (1) INVERTER$207.00 $17,855.00$0.00$207.00 674210042
B1600116 301   LOCH LOMOND RDSOLAR PV - ROOF MOUNTED (28) MODS (1) INVERTER$207.00 $18,564.00$0.00$207.00 673530023
B1600117 25   JUAN CARLOS DRWATER HEATER CHANGE OUT$90.00 $800.00$0.00$90.00 682276001
B1600118 56   PALMA DRREPLACE 50 GALLON GAS WATER HEATER$90.00 $900.00$0.00$90.00 684590014
B1600119 71495   SAN GORGONIO RDHVAC CHANGE OUT CONDENSER AND COIL 2 SYSTEMS$90.00 $3,000.00$0.00$90.00 684302005
B1600120 72592   JAMIE WYHVAC FAU COIL AND CONDENSER$90.00 $6,200.00$0.00$90.00 682260011
B1600121 69613   ANTONIA WYREPLACE 2.5 SPLIT SYSTEM$90.00 $10,500.00$0.00$90.00 673281013
B1600122 10518   SUNNINGDALE DRREPLACE 50 GALLON GAS WATER HEATER$90.00 $2,485.00$0.00$90.00 676140007
B1600123 23   PARK LNINSTALL TANKLESS WATER VENT$90.00 $5,450.00$0.00$90.00 689270023
B1600124 71916   VISTA DEL RIOREROOF STRIP AND FOAM 28 SQUARES $126.00 $10,700.00$0.00$126.00 684111012
B1600125 36   VIA NOELAPOOL/SPA/FIRE PIT$354.50 $30,000.00$0.00$354.50 685330018
B1600126 396   LOCH LOMOND RDPV SOLAR 13.7 KW 36 MODULES TWO INVERTERS$207.00 $25,956.00$0.00$207.00 673670038
B1600128 70327   FRANK SINATRA DRREPLACE 3 CONDENSERS AND 3 COILS$90.00 $9,000.00$0.00$90.00 689100043
B1600129 6   ROCKY LNPV SOLAR SYSTEM 13.9 kw 49 MODULES MICRO INVERT$207.00 $55,860.00$0.00$207.00 674380022
B1600130 6   RIDGELINE WYREPLACE (1) 2 TON (2) 3 TON (1) 4 TON SPLIT SYSTEM O$395.00 $46,468.00$0.00$395.00 689400006
B1600131 70449   VERLAINE DRL: 3675/G: 582/P 809$1,775.54 $363,909.20$1,702.80$72.74 674561004
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B1600132 22   LA CERRA DRREPLACE MAIN BREAKER $90.00 $500.00$0.00$90.00 684502001
B1600133 69516   ENCANTO CTFOAM REROOF$198.00 $19,000.00$0.00$198.00 673301036
B1600134 35610   GRACIOSA CTFOAM REROOF$198.00 $19,000.00$0.00$198.00 673301009
B1600135 69520   HUERTA CTFOAM REROOF$234.00 $22,800.00$0.00$234.00 673301037
B1600136 69705   DEL VALLE CTFOAM REROOF$198.00 $19,000.00$0.00$198.00 673311056
B1600139 40190   VIA DEL CIELOREROOF TILE RESET $99.00 $7,500.00$0.00$99.00 690050022
B1600140 14   ALICANTE CRL: 4421/G: 787/P 592$4,450.78 $429,034.90$2,083.20$2,367.58 685130030
B1600141 11   FURMAN CTREROOF - 11 & 12 FURMAN CT. $323.50 $35,154.00$0.00$323.50 688160019
B1600142 265 N  KAVENISH DRSOLAR PV ROOF MOUNT 14 PANELS ONE INVERTER$207.00 $18,900.00$0.00$207.00 685231053
B1600143 1 W  MISSION PALMSADD THIRD BATHROOM TO RESIDENCE$134.25 $2,500.00$0.00$134.25 674510001
B1600144 23   CALLE ENCINITASWATER HEATER$90.00 $5,800.00$0.00$90.00 682331030
B1600145 36721   VERLAINE DRPV SOLAR SYSTEM 14.3 KW 56 MODULES MICRO INVER$207.00 $50,300.00$0.00$207.00
B1600146 3   PARK LNHVAC FAU COIL AND CONDENSER 2 SYSTEMS$90.00 $27,095.00$0.00$90.00 689280015
B1600147 3   PARK LNREPLACE WATER HEATER$90.00 $2,300.00$0.00$90.00 689280015
B1600148 28   VIA MONACOL: 3898/G: 749/P 536$4,135.00 $379,981.40$1,858.80$2,276.20 685330014
B1600149 44   COLONIAL DRWATER HEATER REPLACEMENT$90.00 $1,180.00$0.00$90.00 676271009
B1600150 48   WHITE SUN WY50 GALLON WATER HEATER REPLACEMENT$90.00 $1,130.00$0.00$90.00 682400042
B1600151 70340   COBB RDREINSTATE PERMIT B1000180 FOR FINAL$0.00 $1,500.00$0.00$0.00 674193007
B1600152 72248   BARBARA DRALUMAWOOD PATIO COVER $90.00 $3,000.00$0.00$90.00 682380009
B1600153 15   WIMBLEDON DRALUMAWOOD PATIO COVER$90.00 $8,000.00$0.00$90.00 676510015
B1600154 70190   HIGHWAY 111MINOR FRAMING UPGRADES TO T.I. IN STORE$90.00 $500.00$0.00$90.00 689160019
B1600156 9   WHITE SUN WYHVAC CHANGE OUT$90.00 $8,200.00$0.00$90.00 682400025
B1600157 38   VIA NOELA30 AMP ELECTRIC CAR CHARGER $90.00 $500.00$0.00$90.00 685330019
B1600158 80   TENNIS CLUB DRHVAC REPLACEMENT $90.00 $8,000.00$0.00$90.00 689110015
B1600159 12   OAK TREE DRADDING (6) CAN LIGHTS IN LIVING AND DINNING AREA$90.00 $3,000.00$0.00$90.00 676280016
B1600161 36750   VERLAINE DRBLOCK WALLS FOR LOTS 1, 2, & 11$343.00 $38,300.00$0.00$343.00 674561005
B1600164 252   VIA PADUAPV SOLAR 13 KW 36 MODULES TWO INVERTERS $207.00 $24,721.00$0.00$207.00 670480046
B1600165 1019   TAMARISK WEST DRPV SOLAR SYSTEM 9 KW 29 MODULES TWO INVERTERS $252.00 $22,176.00$0.00$252.00 674210019
B1600166 7   UNIVERSITY CRPV SOLAR 20 KW 63 MODULES THREE INVERTERS WITH$252.00 $45,262.00$0.00$252.00 682060015
B1600167 176   LOCH LOMOND RDPV SOLAR 11 KW 35 MODULES TWO INVERTERS $207.00 $24,610.00$0.00$207.00 673470014
B1600168 3   MACBETH CTPV SOLAR 11 KW 35 MODULES TWO INVERTERS$207.00 $51,765.00$0.00$207.00 676480022
B1600169 12160   ST ANDREWS DRPV SOLAR ROOF MOUNT 49 PANELS$207.00 $66,150.00$0.00$207.00 676330044
B1600170 38   VIA NOELAPOOL/SPA $354.50 $35,000.00$0.00$354.50 685330019
B1600172 1   CASSIS CR36 LF GAREDEN WALLS 6'  W/ 1 WOOD GATE $270.00 $1,800.00$0.00$270.00
B1600173 9   ALICANTE CR36LF GARDEN WALL 6' W/ 1 WOODEN GATE$270.00 $1,800.00$0.00$270.00
B1600174 7   CASSIS CR40 LF GARDEN WALL 6' W/ WOODEN GATE$270.00 $2,000.00$0.00$270.00 685140004
B1600175 30   VIA NOELA140 LF 6' GARDEN WALLS W/ 1 WOODEN GATE$270.00 $7,000.00$0.00$270.00 685330015
B1600176 18   VIA MONTAGNA220 LF 6' GARDEN WALL W/1 WOODEN GATE$306.00 $11,000.00$0.00$306.00 685330034
B1600177 28   VIA MONACO100 LF GARDEN WALL 6' W/ 1 WOODEN GATE$279.00 $5,000.00$0.00$279.00 685330014
B1600178 70732   SUNNY LNGAS LINE PRESSURE TEST TO REINSTATE DISCONNEC$90.00 $250.00$0.00$90.00 674132008
B1600179 42370   BOB HOPE DRDEMOLITION (RANCHO LAS PALMAS PHASE 2)    (CVS)$90.00 $250,000.00$0.00$90.00 682320013
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B1600180 10001   TURNBERRY DRREPLACE WATER HEATER$90.00 $2,485.00$0.00$90.00 676180001
B1600181 23   PARK MIRAGEREPLACE WATER HEATER$90.00 $2,424.00$0.00$90.00 684113002
B1600182 66   MAJORCA DR(1) TANKLESS HOT WATER HEATER $90.00 $5,600.00$0.00$90.00 684552004
B1600183 922   INVERNESS DR(1) 3 TON CONDENSER $90.00 $5,235.00$0.00$90.00 676190022
B1600184 70680   BOOTHILL RD(1) 5 TON FURNACE  & EVAPORATIVE COIL$90.00 $8,728.00$0.00$90.00 690182010
B1600185 59   VIA SANTO TOMAS(1) 5 TON UNIT (1) 3 TON UNIT$0.00 $26,500.00$0.00$0.00 673700013
B1600186 8   COLUMBIA DRPV SOLAR 10 KW 32 MODULES TWO INVERTERS $207.00 $22,707.00$0.00$207.00 688170007
B1600188 18   ALTA VISTAPV SOLAR 10 KW 31 MODUALS TWO INVERTERS $207.00 $44,882.00$0.00$207.00 689080013
B1600189 71691   HIGHWAY 111EXTERIOR MONUMENT SIGN "BENNION DEVILLE HOMES$90.00 $4,200.00$0.00$90.00 684251005
B1600190 36401   SANDSU CRREPLACE A/C CHANGE OUT 5 TON SPLIT$90.00 $7,500.00$0.00$90.00 674110007
B1600191 97   ESPLANADEWATER HEATER $90.00 $240.00$0.00$90.00 684635011
B1600192 9   TORTOSA DRHAVAC CHANGE OUT $90.00 $800.00$0.00$90.00 682303041
B1600193 39590   DESERT SUN DRGARDEN BLOCK WALL$90.00 $2,800.00$0.00$90.00 688242014
B1600194 250   VIA MARTELLIREPLACE EXISTING 5 TON A/C UNIT W/ SAME SIZE LOCA$90.00 $3,000.00$0.00$90.00 670480075
B1600195 658   HOSPITALITY DRPV SOLAR 46 MODULES ONE INVERTER WITH SERVICE $252.00 $62,100.00$0.00$252.00 676030058
B1600196 71539   SAHARA RDREPLACE HVAC$90.00 $25,000.00$0.00$90.00 684234004
B1600197 70360   CHAPPEL RDREPLACE 1OO AMP PANEL WITH 200 AMP $90.00 $2,200.00$0.00$90.00 674202012
B1600198 8   TEMPLE CTINSTALL 50 AMP CIRCUIT FOR TESLA CAR CHARGER$90.00 $500.00$0.00$90.00 688080016
B1600199 40055   BOB HOPE DRT.I. BLDG 1 SUITE D & E$1,116.10 $182,300.00$0.00$1,116.10 684641012
B1600200 52   DARTMOUTH DRA/C CHANGE OUT$90.00 $1,200.00$0.00$90.00 688070024
B1600201 69711   CAMINO PACIFICO(1) 4 TON EVAPORATIVE COIL$90.00 $1,019.00$0.00$90.00 673400047
B1600202 42424   BOB HOPE DRTEMPORARY ELECTRIC SERVICE 200A$90.00 $7,000.00$0.00$90.00
B1600203 69820   HIGHWAY 111PARTIAL REROOF AND REPAIR$99.00 $7,700.00$0.00$99.00 689040022
B1600204 40180   CAMINO DEL SOLREROOF- REMOVE EXISTING TILE CLEAN UP UNDER LA$216.00 $21,000.00$0.00$216.00 690040033
B1600205 5   IVY LEAGUE CRPV SOLAR SYSTEM 9.8 KW 38 MODULES $207.00 $21,736.00$0.00$207.00 682080005
B1600208 42412   BOB HOPE DRSIGN " AMERICAN CANCER SOCIETY DISCOVERY SHOP$90.00 $6,000.00$0.00$90.00
B1600209 71333   DINAH SHORE DRWATER SLIDE $252.00 $25,000.00$0.00$252.00 676220016
B1600210 19   TRAFALGAR SQREPLACE WATER HEATER 75 GAL GAS IN GARAGE $90.00 $3,250.00$0.00$90.00 676530078
B1600211 301   FOREST HILLS DRREPLACE WATER HEATER 50 GAL GAS IN CLOSET $90.00 $3,245.00$0.00$90.00 676110001
B1600213 69707   CAMPANA CTPLUMBING REPAIR $90.00 $500.00$0.00$90.00 673311039
B1600215 223 S  KAVENISH DRPV SOLAR 5 KW 16 MODULES $207.00 $23,688.00$0.00$207.00 685235047
B1600216 249   VIA SAN LUCIAPV SOLAR 11 KW 34 MODULES TWO INVERTERS $207.00 $23,681.00$0.00$207.00 670480073
B1600217 14   LA RONDA DRPV SOLAR 6.8 KW 21 MODULES INCLUDES SERVICE UP$297.00 $32,618.00$0.00$297.00 684512013
B1600218 79   VIA LAS FLORESWATER DAMAGE REPARE$90.00 $1,500.00$0.00$90.00 673620011
B1600219 156   YALE DRRELOCTE GAS LINE TO OVEN RANG, ELECTRICAL, PLU$90.00 $20,000.00$0.00$90.00 688220039
B1600221 1   VIA SANTA VELERAPOOL/SPA$354.50 $26,000.00$0.00$354.50 673701022
B1600222 36695   JASMINE LNHVAC CHANGE OUT$90.00 $5,235.00$0.00$90.00 674150012
B1600223 72187   DESERT DRPOOL/SPA$354.50 $30,000.00$0.00$354.50 682361003
B1600225 46   VIA NOELAPOOL/SPA/FIRE PIT$354.50 $35,000.00$0.00$354.50 685330023
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Total Valuation: $4,118,353.60

Total Fees: $97,668.18

Number of Permits: 115

Total Permit Due: $0.00

Summary Total SQ. Ft: 51,088.00

Totals

Total

Lic. Tax

Bldg Fee

$34,048.99

$7,736.40

$26,312.59

Page 4 of 4Tuesday, March 01, 2016 4:33:00 PM


	RM_MonthlyBldgReport

